
 

 

6 Allread Drive, Terryville CT 06786 

860-582-1500  plymouthmeats@gmail.com 

www.plymouthmeats.com 

 

Processing Price List 

Harvesting Fees (Includes Rendering Fees) 

 Beef      $120 

  Over 30 month – backbone removal  + $20 

 Pigs     $85 

 Veal     $100 

 Lambs/ Goats    $90 

* Carcasses hang only will have an additional charge based on species* 

 

Processing Fees – Beef, Pork and Veal– based on hanging weight 

 Cryovac     $1.30 / lb 

 Divide to Quarters   $10 / quarter 

*Special requests may lead to Additional Charges* 

 

Processing Fees – Lambs & Goats 

 50 lbs and under    $70 fee 

50 lbs and under – cryovac  $70 fee + 0.45 / lb 

Over 50 lbs - cryovac   $1.60 / lb 

 

Specialties / Value Added  

 Sausage in links (hog casings) or patties $1.30 / lb 

 Beef Patties     $1.30 / lb 

 Sliced fresh bacon    $1.00 / lb 

 Minute Steaks/ Cutlets   $1.00 / lb 

 Smoking      $3.75 / lb 

 

 

Storage (after 1 week notification) Beef $25 / week 

Storage (after 1 week notification) Other $10 / week 
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